LIST OF CREDITORS

Mr. Ashok Mahindru, Personal Guarantor to the Corporate Debtors

Under Section 132 of the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (""Code") read with Regulation 20 of IBBI (Bankruptcy Process For Personal Guarantors To Corporate Debtors) Regulations, 2019

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 12.05.2025

Bankruptcy Trustee for
Personal Guaranzor, Mr. Askok

of Advance Surfactants India Limited

Regn No.: IBBI/IPA-002/TP-N00362/2917-1611031
AFA Valid till: 31-12-2025

Address: ARCK Resolution Frofessionals LI P

499, Ansal Bhawzn, 16 K.G. Marg (Connauaght Place],
New Delhi — 110001

Tel: 011-45101111/40078344

Date- 12-05-2025

= = ] - it I Ehm—wnﬁn_h.m-ﬂ- E = “
SN Names of Creditors = =5 Amount of Claim  Admitt oiim T o el
. WA " = SRR oL Cetm :..a___”a ed {Provislonatty) % share of Claim Admitted | Security Interest - Remarks
A IDBT BANK
Claims admitted based on the
1 4.38,33,78,753.00 4,38,33,78,753.00 47.41% Nil daim form received as per Section
Advance S.rfactants ndia Limited 132 {b) of the Code
] <,38,32,78,753.00: 4,38,33,78,753.00 =
B. STATE BANK OF INDIA
Claims admitted based on the
1 4 43,73,48,265.00 4,43,73,48,365.00 52.59% Nil daim form received as per Section
Advance Surfaczants ndia Limit=d 132 {b) of the Code
2 Advance Home ard Parsonal Care Limited 42,49,64,565.00 42,49,64,565.00
TCTAL - £,86,23,12,930.00. 4,86,23,12,930.00




